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BioSkills

Zimmer Biomet Institute® provides a wide range of educational experiences to healthcare
professionals so you can learn, interact, understand and share knowledge about Zimmer Biomet
products, services, techniques and technologies through different modalities.

Are you keen to take an active role in learning about the latest products, surgical techniques and
technologies? Train your hands and mind with human specimens to enhance your surgical expertise
and deepen your knowledge.

The specific course objectives include:

- Discuss how to achieve correct glenoid exposure & positioning

- How and why to use pre-operative planning

- Review the options for the management of glenoid deficiencies

- Review the surgical tips from expert faculty that will be beneficial in practice

The Zimmer Biomet Institute® wishes you a valuable and enjoyable training with us.
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Programme

Wednesday 26" March 2025

15:55

16:10
16:30

16:50

17:10

17:30
18:00

18:20
18:50

19:15

20:00

Welcome & introduction

Pre-operative glenoid assessment & surgical planning
Glenoid inclination and version; how to measure and
how to correctin TSA and RSA

Exposure and reconstructive options to address the
challenging glenoid - video demonstration

Coffee break

How | choose between Anatomic and RSA
Optimizing soft tissue tension in reverse shoulder
arthroplasty using offset trays

Complex case discussions

Key messages

Day 1 close

Dinner a

Thursday 27" March 2025

08:00

08:30

08:45

10:45

11:00
13:00

Meet in lobby & transfer to University
Lab introduction

Lab Session |

Coffee break

Lab Session Il
Lunch & departures

ZBI

T. Glhring
C. Ascani

T. Lawrence

T. Lawrence
T. Glhring

Faculty
Faculty

ZBI

All

All



WELCOME TO
THE NEW

zbinetwork

THE PLACE
TO BE IN ORTHOPEDICS

NEW SMART, INTUITIVE
& CUSTOMIZABLE DESIGN

SMART NAVIGATION
with surgeon-centered categories.

INTUITIVE FILTERS
to find exactly what you’re looking for.

CUSTOMIZABLE HOMEPAGE
tailored to your areas of interest.

zbinetwork

www.zbinetworkemea.com

ZIMMER BIOMET
FOR RESIDENTS

A dedicated resource

for orthopedic residents,
including webinars, case
discussion forums and our
interactive 3D anatomy library.

Visit our

DEDICATED PAGES

(Z) ZIMMER BIOMET
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ZIMMER BIOMET EMEA

Online resources including
webinars, podcasts, articles

& eBooks. A community forum
to meet & share information.
Partnerships with institutions
and societies that raise
awareness & much more!



Faculty Information

Mr. Thomas Lawrence Course Lead

University Hospital Coventry & Warwickshire Jimmy Matta

Coventry, Birmingham MedEd and Product Training Manager
+31 613548896 (Mobile)

Dr. Claudio Ascani jimmy.matta@zimmerbiomet.com

Ospedale CTO "Andrea Alesini"

Rome Organisation
Erik Griep

Dr. Thorsten Guihring Medical Education and Events Manager

Orthopadische Klinik und Praxis Stuttgart-Botnang  +31 6122 76738 (Mobile)

Stuttgart erik.griep@zimmerbiomet.com
Venue

Medical University of Vienna
Wahringer Strasse 13

1090 Vienna

Austria

Accommodation
Hilton Plaza
Schottenring 11
1010 Vienna
Austria

Language
English

Course Accreditation W

Awarded 6.5 CPD points by the Royal College of Surgeons of England accw

Zimmer Biomet is obliged and committed to ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the MedTech Europe/Mecomed/SAMED Codes of Ethical
Business Practice and other applicable industry standards. Zimmer Biomet would like to point out that the participation to our medical education meetings is restricted to
selected Health Care Professionals. Zimmer Biomet cannot organize, facilitate or pay arrangements such as hotels, meals, transportation etc. to individuals not having abona
fide professional interest in the meeting, e.g. for spouses/partners or other accompanying persons not directly involved in the meeting. Please find more information on the
standards of the mentioned associations on www.medtecheurope.org, www.mecomed.org and www.samed.org.za.

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless
otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.

This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited.

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package insert
and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

Speaker(s) may have received remuneration from Zimmer Biomet.
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