

BIOSKILLS

Extremities

Advanced Glenoid Reconstruction

Vienna, Austria 26th - 27th March 2025





BioSkills

Zimmer Biomet Institute[®] provides a wide range of educational experiences to healthcare professionals so you can learn, interact, understand and share knowledge about Zimmer Biomet products, services, techniques and technologies through different modalities.

Are you keen to take an active role in learning about the latest products, surgical techniques and technologies? Train your hands and mind with human specimens to enhance your surgical expertise and deepen your knowledge.

The specific course objectives include:

- Discuss how to achieve correct glenoid exposure & positioning
- How and why to use pre-operative planning
- Review the options for the management of glenoid deficiencies
- Review the surgical tips from expert faculty that will be beneficial in practice

The Zimmer Biomet Institute® wishes you a valuable and enjoyable training with us.

Zimmer Biomet Institute®















Programme

Wednesday 26th March 2025

15:55	Welcome & introduction	ZBI
16:10 16:30	Pre-operative glenoid assessment & surgical planning Glenoid inclination and version; how to measure and how to correct in TSA and RSA	T. Gühring C. Ascani
16:50	Exposure and reconstructive options to address the challenging glenoid - video demonstration	T. Lawrence
17:10	Coffee break	
17:30 18:00	How I choose between Anatomic and RSA Optimizing soft tissue tension in reverse shoulder arthroplasty using offset trays	T. Lawrence T. Gühring
18:20 18:50	Complex case discussions Key messages	Faculty Faculty
19:15	Day 1 close	
20:00	Dinner a	
Thurs	sday 27 th March 2025	
08:00	Meet in lobby & transfer to University	
08:30	Lab introduction	ZBI
08:45	Lab Session I	All
10:45	Coffee break	
11:00 13:00	Lab Session II Lunch & departures	All





A dedicated resource for orthopedic residents, including webinars, case discussion forums and our interactive 3D anatomy library.

FOR RESIDENTS





WOMEN IN ORTHOPEDICS

Online resources including webinars, podcasts, articles & eBooks. A community forum to meet & share information. Partnerships with institutions and societies that raise awareness & much more!

Faculty

Mr. Thomas Lawrence

University Hospital Coventry & Warwickshire Coventry, Birmingham

Dr. Claudio Ascani

Ospedale CTO "Andrea Alesini"

Dr. Thorsten Gühring

Orthopädische Klinik und Praxis Stuttgart-Botnang Stuttgart

Information

Course Lead

Jimmy Matta

MedEd and Product Training Manager +31 6135 48896 (Mobile) jimmy.matta@zimmerbiomet.com

Organisation

Erik Griep

Medical Education and Events Manager +31 6122 76738 (Mobile) erik.griep@zimmerbiomet.com

Venue

Medical University of Vienna Währinger Strasse 13 1090 Vienna Austria

Accommodation

Hilton Plaza Schottenring 11 1010 Vienna Austria

Language

Enalish

Course Accreditation

Awarded 6.5 CPD points by the Royal College of Surgeons of England



Zimmer Biomet is obliged and committed to ensure compliance with all applicable laws and regulations, including the MedTech Europe/Mecomed/SAMED Codes of Ethical Business Practice and other applicable industry standards. Zimmer Biomet would like to point out that the participation to our medical education meetings is restricted to selected Health Care Professionals. Zimmer Biomet cannot organize, facilitate or pay arrangements such as hotels, meals, transportation etc. to individuals not having abona fide professional interest in the meeting, e.g. for spouses/partners or other accompanying persons not directly involved in the meeting. Please find more information on the standards of the mentioned associations on www.medtecheurope.org, www.mecomed.org and www.samed.org za.

All content herein is protected by copyright, trademarks and other intellectual property rights, as applicable, owned by or licensed to Zimmer Biomet or its affiliates unless otherwise indicated, and must not be redistributed, duplicated or disclosed, in whole or in part, without the express written consent of Zimmer Biomet.

This material is intended for health care professionals. Distribution to any other recipient is prohibited.

For product information, including indications, contraindications, warnings, precautions, potential adverse effects and patient counseling information, see the package insert and www.zimmerbiomet.com.

Speaker(s) may have received remuneration from Zimmer Biomet



